HARDIN HORNETS BASEBALL 2024

DATE
Feb 6
Feb 9
Feb 13
Feb 16
Feb 19
Feb 22-24
Feb 23
Feb 27
Feb 29-Mar 2
Feb 29-Mar 2
Mar 5
Mar 7-9
Mar 8
Mar 12
Mar 15
Mar 19
Mar 22
Mar 26
Mar 28
Apr 2
Apr5
Apr 9
Apr 12
Apr 16
Apr 19
Apr 23

* Denotes District Game
Superintendent:
Principal:

Athletic Director:

Head Coach:

Asst. Coaches:

Opponent
Shepherd (scr.)
Onalaska (scr.)
Cleveland (scr.)
West Fork (scr.)

Shepherd
Kountze Tournament

Liberty (DH)

West Fork
Liberty Tournament
Anahuac Tournament

Warren*
Anahuac Tournament
Big Sandy (DH)

Kirbyville*

Anahuac*

East Chambers*
Orangefield*
Buna*
Kountze*
Warren*

Kirbyville*

Anahuac*

East Chambers*
Orangefield*
Buna*
Kountze*

Scott Mackey

Stacy Tucker

Randy Snell

Landon Hessler

Jackson Pope, Daniel Cole

Location
Home
Home
Away
Home
Away

Away
Away

Away

Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Away
Home
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away

FiH

Time
5:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30/7:00
TBA
4:30/6:00
4:30/7:00
TBA
TBA
4:30/7:00
TBA
4:00/6:30
4:30/7:00
4:30/7:00
4:30/7:00
4:30/7:00
4:30/7:00
4:30/7:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00

Team
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JVIV
VIV
JVIV

Y,
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vV
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V
JVIV
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JVIV
JVIV
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IVIV
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